Stripe _wall

Wall lamps with a matt white painted die-cast aluminium frame,
and a satin-finish opaline polycarbonate diffuser.

The Stripe Magneto collection has a special system for fixing the
lamp fixture to the support bracket, that simplifies and speeds
up the installation. The product is suitable for indoor use only.
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The company reserves the right to modify product specifications.

For more information visit www.zafferanoitalia.com
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Stripe _wall

Lighting specifications

Electrical specifications

source

type

total power
power LED

color temperature
lumen lamp
lumen LED

beam angle

CRI

source class

motion sensor

ACCESSORIES

LED
SMD
36.0W
320W
3000K
3400 Im
4454 Im
115°
>90

E

NO

class 1

voltage 220-240V
frequency 50/60 Hz
driver input 220-240V
driver output 950 mA
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