Stripe _wall



Wall lamps with a matt white painted die-cast aluminium frame, and a satin-finish opaline polycarbonate diffuser.

The Stripe Magneto collection has a special system for fixing the lamp fixture to the support bracket, that simplifies and speeds up the installation. The product is suitable for indoor use only.

131 cm 51,5 in

9 cm 3,5 in

LED

not dimmable

IP20

В3

LD0077

White







DESIGN IN ITALY BY ZAFFERANO SRL, MADE IN MADE IN PRC Zafferano SRL - Viale dell'Industria, 26 31055 Quinto di Treviso -

Italy www.zafferanoitalia.com

Stripe _wall

		1.01	
I ia	htina	specific	ations

source	LED
type	SMD
total power	36.0 W
power LED	32.0 W
color temperature	3000 K
lumen lamp	3400 lm
lumen LED	4454 lm
beam angle	115°
CRI	> 90
source class	E
motion sensor	NO

Electrical specifications

Class	ı
voltage	220-240V
frequency	50/60 Hz
driver input	220-240V
driver output	950 mA

ACCESSORIES